Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zack Watkin - (1642746) - Radford SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

46.35
1:01.41
2:15.26

1:03.34

to LC

46.80
1:01.90
2:16.20

1:03.70

SC WA
Pts

82
67
68
42

Date

23/03/24
18/05/24
03/03/24
30/06/24

Meet

Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 1
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 1
Radford SC Dean Anscombe Open Meet

Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Sprint Meet 2024

Venue

Alfreton
Hucknall
Derby

Nottingham

License

EM240391
EM240392
EM240487

EM240797
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