Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zack Watkin - (1642746) - Radford SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	46.35	46.80	82	23/03/24	Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 1	Alfreton	EM240391	4
50 Breaststroke	1:01.41	1:01.90	67	18/05/24	Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 1	Hucknall	EM240392	4
100 Breaststroke	2:15.26	2:16.20	68	03/03/24	Radford SC Dean Anscombe Open Meet	Derby	EM240487	3
50 Backstroke	1:03.34	1:03.70	42	30/06/24	Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Sprint Meet 2024	Nottingham	EM240797	3